
WLCHS Y11 – 2021-22 

Name  (15) Class Working Towards College Predicted 
Destination 
prediction Sept 19 

Anonymised Year 11 Entry Level/Functional 
Skills 
Maths, English, , 
Science 
ELC/GCSE Art and 
Design 
 
Computing 
 
UAS – Foundation 
Subjects 
 
ASDAN transition 
Challenge 
 
ASDAN Short Courses 
 
 

Wigan Warriors L1 
Sports 
 
Horticulture/Small 
Animals 
 
 
 

KS5 

 KS5 

 Hugh Baird College 

 KS5 

 KS5 

 KS5 

 West Lancs College 

 KS5 

 KS5 

 KS5 

 KS5 

 KS5 

 KS5 

 Myerscough College 

 Hugh Baird College 

  

  

           

            


